1 Series
THE MOST
EFFECTIVE
LOW PROFILE
VENTILATOR IN
ITS CLASS
Tested and certified by CSIRO®  for
airflow, fire and weather performance

Scientific engineering principles has lead to
our 1 Series providing optimal performance in
all weather conditions and minimises the risk
of back drafting and the entry of moisture.
Note: Full detail drawings for all products including site specific details are available on request. Please contact us for further details by calling 1800 805 062.
MODEL (T) THROAT
(mm)
(W) WIDTH
(mm)
(H) HEIGHT
(mm)
THROAT AREA
(m²/m)
MASS
(kg/m)
1RV.0200 200 388 248 0.200 10.5
1RV.0300 300 525 270 0.300 12.0
1RV.0400 400 746 338 0.400 14.0
1RV.0500 500 963 502.3 0.500 17.0
1RV.0600 600 1138 570.5 0.600 21.0
1RV.0750 750 1412 707.5 0.750 25.0
1RV.0900 900 1560 768.5 0.900 29.0
1RV.1050 1050 1711 777.2 1.050 31.0
1RV.1200 1200 1858.8 787.1 1.200 32.0
Note: For ventilator performance use this chart combined with the airflow performance chart to calculate ventilator airflow rates.
H
T
Throat
W
H
L
Airocle Catalogue > 1 Series 9
Slope Type 1 Series
Dimensions + Mass
MODEL (T) THROAT
(mm)
(W) WIDTH
(mm)
(L) LENGTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
THROAT AREA
(m²)
MASS
(kg)
1SV.0200 200 388 1525 248 0.305 15.8
1SV.0200 200 388 3050 248 0.610 31.5
1SV.0200 200 388 4575 248 0.915 47.3
1SV.0300 300 525 1525 270 0.458 18.0
1SV.0300 300 525 3050 270 0.915 36.1
1SV.0300 300 525 4575 270 1.373 54.0
1SV.0400 400 746 1525 338 0.610 21.1
1SV.0400 400 746 3050 338 1.220 42.0
1SV.0400 400 746 4575 338 1.830 63.2
1SV.0500 500 963 1525 502.3 0.763 25.5
1SV.0500 500 963 3050 502.3 1.525 51.0
1SV.0500 500 963 4575 502.3 2.288 76.5
1SV.0600 600 1138 1525 570.5 0.915 31.5
1SV.0600 600 1138 3050 570.5 1.830 63.1
1SV.0600 600 1138 4575 570.5 2.745 94.5
1SV.0750 750 1412 1525 707.5 1.144 37.5
1SV.0750 750 1412 3050 707.5 2.288 75.2
1SV.0750 750 1412 4575 707.5 3.431 112.5
1SV.0900 900 1560 1525 768.5 1.373 43.5
1SV.0900 900 1560 3050 768.5 2.745 87.1
1SV.0900 900 1560 4575 768.5 4.118 130.5
1SV.1050 1050 1711 1525 777.2 1.601 46.5
1SV.1050 1050 1711 3050 777.2 3.203 93.1
1SV.1050 1050 1711 4575 777.2 4.804 139.5
1SV.1200 1200 1960 1525 787.1 1.830 48.0
1SV.1200 1200 1960 3050 787.1 3.660 96.1
1SV.1200 1200 1960 4575 787.1 5.490 144.3
Note: For ventilator performance use this chart combined with the airflow performance chart to calculate ventilator airflow rates.
Airocle Catalogue > 1 Series 10